
29 MARCH THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

REGISTER Of ELECTRICIANS-continued 

Name and Last N otifled Address 
I 

Registered II Date of 
No. Registration Name and Last Notified Address 

-----------------:-

McNabb, Bernard Royden Ernest, Mount 
Maunganui 

McNaught, Robert Simpson, Dunedin 
McNaughton, James Alexander, Riverton 
McNaughton, Walter Gordon, Aiickland 
McNeil, Peter Donald, Tuai 
McNeil, Robert James, Auckland 
McOnie, William Norman, Te K uiti 
McPeake, Errol Ernest, Papatoetoe 
McPhail, Douglas Stewart, Rotorua 
McPherson, Donald Ernest, Wakefield 
MacQuarrie, George Gould, A uclcland 
McQuarters, Raymond Joseph, Ashburton 
McRae, Alexander Fraser, lnvercargill 
McRae, Roy, Howick .. 
McSporran, Ian Gordon, Auckland 
McSweeney, Ronald Morgan, O'lmnake 
McVicar, Frank Coles, Wellington 
McWhirter, Ross Chesney, T,imaru 
Mc V\Tilliams, Noel, Wellington 
Macale, Hugh, Picton .. 
Mackay, Beven Albert, lnvercargill 
Mackay, Jack, Hasting8 
Mackay, John Chisholm, Wainuiornata 
Mackay, Neil Gordon, Auckland 
Mackie, Bruce Wilson, Tauranga 
Mackie, Evan Dall, Otorohanga .. 
Mackie, James Terence, Tauranga 
Macklin, Walter Neil, Tawa Flat 
Maddocks, Samuel, Dunedin 
Mahan, Archibald Harold, Nelson 
Mahan, Robert Clifford, Chri8tchurch 
Mahon, Herbert Thomas, Christchiirch 
Mahon, James Patrick, Johnsonville 
Mahoney, Edward Ernest, Christchurch 
Mahoney, James Selwyn, Takapuna 
Mahoney, Leslie George Penwell, Mangaiceka 
Mai, Clarence Henry, Wellington 
Mai, John Campbell, Wellington 
Maidens, James, Blenheim 
Malcolm, Francis Caldwell Ritchie, Welling-

ton 
Malcolm, Ian Leith, Auckland 
Malcolm, Wallace, Oamaru 
Malcolmson, Norman William, Dunedin 
Mallach, Morton John, Dunedin 
Maltby, John Joseph, lnvercargnl 
Malyon, Arthur Benjamin, Wellington 
Maney, William Eric, Auckland .. 
Manifold, Tom Mead, M otueka .. 
Manisty, Desmond George, Te Puke 
Mann, Claude Thomas, Lower Hutt 
Mann, George Edward, Puketihi 
Mann, Herbert Kitchener, Te Kititi 
Mann, James Morrison, Dunedin 
Mann, Peter, Gisborne .. 
Manning, William Knox, Christchurch 
Mansfield, Frederick James, Napier 
Manson, David Archibald, Wanganui 
Manssen, Ray Mills, Pahiatua 
Mapp, Wilfred John, Wellington 
Maras, Arthur, W anganui 
Mar beck, Joseph Nightingale, Papatoetoe .. 
Marcijasz, Anton, Christchurch .. 
Marcroft, Edward, Napier 
Margetts, Frederick John Stanley, Christ-

church 
Maria, Kenneth Lindsay, Auckland 
Markland, George William, Kawerau 
Marks, Peter Barnesby, Auckland 
Marks, William Durham, Christchiirch 
Marlow, David Roy, New Plymoilth 
Marquet, Graeme Louis, Christchurch 
Marriott, Charles Henry, Paraparaumu 
Marriott, Charles Leslie, Okaihau, Northland 
Marriott, William John, Okaihau, Northland 
Marris, William Sholto, Dunedin 
Marsden, Alfred Wesley, .J.1ianurewa 
Marsden, Neil Furlong, Napier .. 
Marsden, Victor Harvey, Christchurch 
Marshall, Alexander Timothy, Christchurch 
Marshall, Bertie Smith, A 'llckland 
Marshall, George Clifford, Rangiora 
Marshall, Maurice Vincent, M akarewa 
Marshall, Ronald Ernest, Titahi Bay, Wel-

lington 
Marshall, Stanley, Dunedin 
Marshall, Thomas Scott, Pukelcohe 
Marshall, Trevor Vincent, Auckland 
Martella, Anthony George, Blenheim 
Marter, Alfred Joseph, Auckland 
Martin, Alick Bruce, A nckland .. 
Ma.rtin, Donald Frank, Greymouth 
Martin, Edward Norman, A itekland 
Martin, Harold Bernard, Petone 
Martin, Joseph Alexander, Gisborne 

E4944 

El267 
E4774 
E3340 
El884 
E4507 
E4328 
E3680 
E 52 
E 218 
E 249 
E5037 
E3018 
E2046 
E2878 
E350G 
E3382 
E2016 
E 578 
El679 
E4620 

E564 
E2898 
E4267 
E 257 
El980 
E3261 
E 154 
E 345 
E4988 
E4936 
E 999 
E3780 
E2084 
E 852 
E 7 
E 96 
E2301 
E 521 
E 394 

E2469 
E 4 
E5043 
El783 
E 338 
E 297 
E3557 
E2410 
E3224 
E3371 
El852 
E 62 
E2139 
E 137 
El018 
E3498 
E5108 
E4919 
E 252 
E 127 
E 685 
E3555 
E 67 
E 213 

E5149 
E4419 
E2040 
E4057 
E2992 
E3684 
E3882 
E2175 
E4749 
E2671 
E3424 
E3593 
E 609 
E2900 
Ell22 
E3365 
El247 
E5141 

El427 
El055 
El673 
E4142 
E 86 
E3950 
E3683 
El966 
El810 
E3394 

31/3/54 

24/11/53 
31/3/54 
12/1/54 
2/12/53 
31/3/54 
31/3/54 
21/1/54 
2/11/53 
2/11/53 
5/11/53 
31/3/54 

17/12/53 
4/12/53 

16/12/53 
19/1/54 
13/1/54 
3/12/53 

12/11/53 
30/11/53 
31/3/54 

11/11/53 
16/12/53 
31/3/54 
5/11/53 
3/12/53 
6/1/54 

2/11/53 
6/11/53 
31/3/54 
31/3/54 

20/11/53 
21/1/54 
4/12/53 

17 /11/53 
2/11/53 
2/11/53 
8/12/53 

11/11/53 
9/11/53 

10/12/53 
2/11/53 
31/3/54 
1/12/53 
6/11/53 
5/11/53 
20/1/54 
9/12/53 

24/12/53 
15/1/54 
1/12/53 
2/11/53 
7/12/53 
2/11/53 

20/11/53 
18/1/54 
31/3/54 
31/3/54 
5/11/53 
2/11/53 

13/11/53 
20/1/54 
2/11/53 
2/11/53 

31/3/54 
31/3/54 
3/12/53 
1/3/54 

17/12/53 
21/1/54 
25/2/54 
7/12/53 
31/3/54 

14/12/53 
18/1/54 
20/1/54 

12/11/53 
16/12/53 
23/11/53 

15/1/54 
24/11/53 
31/3/54 

26/11/53 
23/11/53 
30/11/53 
15/3/54 
2/11/53 

1/3/54 
21/1/54 
3/12/53 
1/12/53 
15/1/54 

Martin, James Gemmell Armstrong, Leeston 
Martin, James Murray, Weston, North Otago 
Martin, Leonard Etheridge, Auckland 
Martin, Neil Francis, Dunedin .. 
Martin, Owen Edmund, M orrinsville 
Martin, Richard Gerald, Te Awamutu 
Martin, William Stewart, A 'llckland 
Martyn, George Henry, Greymouth 
Maskell, William John, Dunedin 
Mason, Clifford Gordon, Stokes Valley 
Mason, Eric Irwin, Auckland 
Masters, Keith Douglas, Siwa, Fiji 
Mather, Sidney Louis, Motueka .. 
Matheson, Desmond Edward, Christchitrch 
Matheson, Malcolm Alexander, Auckland .. 
Mathews, Arthur Gordon, .Rangiora, 
Mathews, Donald Caldwell, Te Awamutu .. 
Mathews, Raymond J olm, Portland 
Mathieson, John Murdoch, TV ellington 
Matthews, Carrington Stanley, Dunedin 
Matthews, Derek George, Chri8tchurch 
Matthews, David Rex, Te Puke .. 
Matthews, Harold Ernest, A 'llckland 
Matthews, Humphrey Raymond, Dunedin 
Matthews, John Edwin, La,ke W aitaki 
Matthews, IVIelvin Bruce, Feilcling 
Matthews, Norman Leslie, Wellington 
Matthews, Richard N aden Ogilvie, Whaka-

tane 
lVIattingley, Leslie Henry, Geraldine 
M:awdsley, Henry, JJtlangakino 
Mawson, Wimam Knapton, Christchitrch 
Maxwell, David Gladstone, Wanganui 
:Maxwell, George Edward, I nvercargill 
Maxwell, Roy Keith, Whangarei 
May, Arthur, Greymouth 
Mayn, Harold Fredrick John, Takapuna 
Maynard, Mervyn Frederick, Oamaru 
Mayo, Herbert Edward, Katikati 
Mayo, Montague Gilbert Rowe, Katikati 
Mays, Wilfrid Mostyn, Auckland 
Mayston, Cyril Arthur, Upper Mo'lltere 
Mead, Wilfred Ernest, Auckland 
Meads, Maurice Irving, Piriaka .. 
Meads, Morris Milton, W anganui 
Meddings, Roy Malcolm, M osgiel 
Medley, ,John Selwyn, New Plymouth 
Medway, Brian Avon, New Plymouth 
Meehan, Henry Thomas, Alexandra 
Meehan, Victor John, Auckland .. 
Megget, Leonard Alan, Dunedin 
Meharry, Clifford James Alexander, Aitck-

land 
Meikle, George Douglas, Taieri .. 
Melton, Carlisle William, Auckland 
Melton, Roy John, JJ1 atamata 
Melville, Harry Ernest, Paraparaumu 
Melville, John Singleton, A 'llckland 
Melvin, Kenneth Daniel, Wellington 
Melvin, Norman Leslie, I nvercargill 
Meo, Guilio Cesare, Wellington .. 
Meokas, August Reginald, Auckland 
Mercer, Ronald James, Auckland 
Meredith, Charles Fraser, Mangalcino 
Meredith, John Keith, Kaingaroa 
Meredith, Monte Bryant, Palrnerston North 
Meredith, Neville Douglas Percy, Waiouru 
Meredith, Valentine Frederick, N ormanby 
Merrick, Clarence Ernest, Auckland 
Merriman, Eric, Auckland 
Merson, Arthur Douglas, Helensville 
Merson, Thomas Broughton, Whakatane 
Messenger, John Herbert, Christchurch 
Metcalf, George Francis Grant, Taradale 
Metcalfe, Allan James, W aharoa 
Metcalfe, Harold, Christchurch .. 
Metcalfe, Neil Alfred, Shannon 
Metzger, Peter Frederick, Rangiora 
Meyer, Donald Campbell, Palmerston North 
Meyer, Edward ·William Ingram, Wellington 
Meyer, Frederick R8,ym.ond, Auckland 
Meyer, Ivan Napier, Wellington .. 
Meyer, Leighton Francis, Wainuiomata 
Meyrick, Francis Noel, Gisborne 
Meyrick, Reginald, Gisborne 
Middlemass, James Alexander Ramsay, 

Alexandra 
Middleton, Algernon, Auckland .. 
:Middleton, Laurence Morrow, Christchurch 
Middleton, Robert Allan, Auckland 
Midson, John Lawrence, Takapuna 
Miel1, Leonard Ernest, Auckland 
Mikkelsen, James Andrew, Christchurch 
Mildon, Edwin Baden, Auckland 
Wlilesi, Colin George, Christchurch 
J\'Iill, Donald Steven, Taihape 

481 

Registered I Date of 
No. Registration 

E4590 
E4274 
El819 
E2770 
E2592 
E2248 
E4043 
E3376 
E 710 
E2789 
E2523 
E3439 
E4314 
E2506 
E3485 
E1648 
E3451 
E4144 
E4275 
E 353 
E4219 
E3858 
El812 
E2038 
E2844 
E3035 
E4121 
El043 

E2044 
E3651 
E4921 
E3579 
E4673 
E 540 
E3134 
E4871 
E4690 
E3377 
E4051 
E 505 
E 787 
E 994 
E4573 
E4511 
E3711 
El522 
E3436 
E5051 
E4096 
E3240 
E2689 

E3066 
El421 
El339 
El265 
E4808 
E4817 
E3335 
E2378 
E3201 
E2870 
E5115 
E 718 
E4105 
El246 
E 166 
E2359 
E3233 
El216 
E3366 
E 894 
E 247 
E3607 
E4811 
E5025 
E3449 
E 989 
Ell54 
E1625 
E4466 
E4143 
E4916 
E4779 
E 746 

E 120 
E4546 
E 939 
E4076 
E 689 
E4813 
E 433 
E5057 
E2644 

31/3/54 
31/3/54 
1/12/53 

15/12/53 
11/12/53 
8/12/53 

1/3/54 
15/1/54 

13/11/53 
15/12/53 
10/12/53 
18/1/54 
31/3/54 

10/12/53 
18/1/54 

30/11/53 
18/1/54 
15/3/54 
31/3/54 
6/11/53 
18/3/54 
21/1/54 
1/12/53 
3/12/53 

16/12/53 
18/12/53 
15/3/54 

23/11/53 

4/12/53 
21/1/54 
31/3/54 
20/1/54 
31/3/54 

11/11/53 
21/12/53 
31/3/54 
31/3/54 
15/1/54 
1/3/54 

11/11/53 
16/11/53 
20/11/53 
31/3/54 
31/3/54 
21/1/54 

26/11/53 
18/1/54 
31/3/54 
2/3/54 

24/12/53 
14/12/53 

18/12/53 
26/11/53 
25/11/53 
24/11/53 
31/3/54 
31/3/54 
12/1/54 
9/12/53 

23/12/53 
16/12/53 
31/3/54 

13/11/53 
4/3/54 

24/11/53 
2/11/53 
9/12/53 

24/12/53 
24/11/53 

15/1/54 
17/11/53 
5/11/53 
20/1/54 
31/3/54 
31/3/54 
18/1/54 

20/11/53 
23/11/53 
27 /11/53 

31/3/54 
15/3/54 
31/3/54 
31/3/54 

16/11/53 

2/11/53 
31/3/54 

19/11/53 
1/3/54 

13/11/53 
31/3/54 
9/11/53 
31/3/54 

14/12/53 


